
CASHMERE SCHOOL DISTRICT #222 2024-25  School Year               

BUS  #16 8/30/2024

Mission Creek,Yaksum,Binder Rd. Driver: Chad Davis

6:43 PRE-TRIP 2:20 PRE-TRIP

7:03 LV Bus Garage 2:38 Leave Bus Garage

2:56 LV Middle School

3:06 LV Vale School

7:09 4870 Mission Crk.       Mary's 3:13 LV High School

3:16 5415 Binder Rd.            (Beckman Garage )

7:10 4792 Mission Crk.        

3:18  5324- FENCE LINE   Binder Rd  

7:11  4700 Mission Crk.  

RIGHT ON MISSION CREEK RD.

7:14 3368   Mission Crk.      3:19 Brunner Ln.-Mission Creek

3:19 4870 Mission Crk.       Mary's

7:17 3088 Mission Crk.  (Shelton Tree Farm) 3:20  4835 / 4772  Mission creek  

3:21  4700 Mission Crk.   

3:22 4680 Mission Crk.   NEW

7:24 1073 Mission Crk.   (TURN-AROUND ) 3:24 4365/ 4380 Mission Crk.   ( NEW )

7:25 1319 Mission Crk.     3:25 Patrick Lane/ Mission Crk.

7:27  1445 Mission Crk.  3:29  3916 Mission Creek         Tripp Cyn.

7:28 1705 Mission Crk.      3:33  3088 Mission Creek     (Shelton Tree Farm)

7:29 1905 Mission Crk.   3:34 2934 Mission Crk.

7:31 2297 Mission Crk.    NEW

7:35 Patrick Lane/Mission Crk.    3:40 1073 Mission Crk.   (TURN-AROUND )

7:36 4365 Mission Crk.   ( NEW ) 3:41 1319 Mission Crk.          

RIGHT ON COATES RD,

7:37 3902 Yaksum Cyn. 3:42  1445 Mission creek    

7:41 3755  Yaksum Cyn. (TURN-AROUND)  

7:42  4175 Yaksum  Cyn. 3:43 1705 Mission Crk.       

3:44 1905 Mission Crk.   

7:44 4702  Yaksum Cyn.    Left Side 3:47 2297 Mission Crk.    NEW

7:46 Yaksum Cyn. Rd./ Jones Rd. RIGHT ON COATES RD,

RIGHT ON YAKSUM CYN. RD.

7:46  Yaksum Cyn / Butler Rd.     Right 3:54  4175 Yaksum  Cyn.    

7:47 4990 Yaksum Cyn.        Left Side 3:56 3902 Yaksum Cyn.

7:48 5140 Binder Rd.    

3:55  3755 Yaksum Cyn.      ( TURN-AROUND )    

7:51  5324- FENCE LINE   Binder Rd  3:56       Yaksum Cyn.    Left Side

3:57  4811 Yaksum Cyn.       

3:57  Butler / Yaksum            

7:52 Town Trailor Ct. / Binder 3:57 4990 Yaksum Cyn.  

LEFT ON BINDER RD.

7:50 Arrive High School 3:58 5140 Binder Rd.    

7:55 Arrive Middle School-  TIGNER RD.

8:00 Arrive Vale Elementary STUDENT CROSSOVERS - IN YELLOW

8:05 Arrive Bus Garage-        POST INSPECTION 4:05 Arrive Bus Garage-     POST INSPECTION


